
Laboratory trolley
All-welded chromium-plated steel tubes, wide
castor-base, sturdy design.

Chromium-plated wire basket, size 50x30x20 cm (LxWxH)

100 mm swivel castors.

62x50x97 cm (LxWxH).

All-welded chromium-plated steel tubes, with
steel hooks for eight wire baskets.

Laminated shelves, beech strip edges. Size 95x55 cm.

125 mm swivel castors.

101x55x154 cm (LxWxH). 45 cm between shelves.

All-welded chromium-plated steel tubes.

Basket detachable, 2 mm chromium-plated steel
wire basket, mesh size 5x2.5 cm
Basket size 70x45x10 cm (LxWxH)

100 mm swivel castors.

Dimensions including handle 87x53x97 cm (LxWxH).
Height to top basket 82.5 cm

Item Art no
Servie trolley with two baskets

Basket only

040-6000

040-6001

Item Art no
Trolley with two baskets
Trolley with one basket
Trolley chassis only

Basket only

040-5000
040-5010
040-5020

040-5001

Item Art no
Bed linen trolley 3 shelves
Bed linen trolley 34shelves

Accessories
Wire mesh basket 50x24x10 cm
Locking castors, 2/trolley

040-0030
040-0040
040-5020

040-0041
040-0042

Bed linen trolley

Service trolley detachable baskets
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